1 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
Pt100, 3-wire
Simplex, Duplex
Range
-50 to 250°C (-58 to 482°F)
°C
Accuracy
Class A to IEC 60751

RHS701-B-S-1-W03-A25-08-100-T-FA-FB
Without Accessories
Order Code Format : XXXXXX-X-X-X-XXX-XXX-XX-XXX-X
MODEL 1- 2- 5- 6-3 4 7 8- - - -
Example
RHS701, Pt100 3-wire, simplex, Class A accuracy, 1" SMS connection, 8 mm (0.32") diameter, 100 mm (4") length, weatherproof head,
Male Part Connection with Sealing ring
RHS701-B-S-1-W03-A25-08-100-T-MP25-S25
With Accessories
Custom - With Accessories including Transmitter
Order Code Format : XXXXXX-X-X-X-XXX-XXX-XX-XXX-X-X-X-XXXX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-XX-XX-X-XX-FA-FB
12-
Fixed order code
Add the codes for the
required accessories
MODEL 1- 2- 5- 6-3 4 7 98- - - -- 11-10- 15 16 18 19 20 211713 14- - - - - - - - -
12-
Add the codes for the
required accessories
15 16 18 19 20 211713 14- - - - - - - - -
Order Code Format : XXXXXX-X-X-X-XXX-XXX-XX-XXX-X-X-X-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-X - X  -XXX-XXX-X-XX-XX-XX-X-XX-FA-FB
- - - -
For Transmitter
MODEL 1- 2- 5- 6-3 4 7 98- - - -- 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5-10-
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Also See Preferred Order Codes - Table 5)
RHS701SANITARY RTD WITH SMS CONNECTION
CODE SPECIFICATIONS 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
MODEL : RHS701
15 Cable type (Also see 14)
PTFE/PTFE TT
PTFE/PTFE/SS Overbraided TS
16 CE certification CE
17 Calibration type
NABL-traceable calibration TR
NABL-accredited calibration NB
18 No. of calibration points (For 16)
3 point 3
5 point 5
19 Tag plate
Required TA
20 Future parameter A
For future use FA
21 Future parameter B
For future use FB
... continued
8 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
RHS701SANITARY RTD WITH SMS CONNECTION
Order code No. of elements Sheath diameter Sheath length Termination
RHS701-B-D-3-W03-A25-8-50 Duplex 8 mm (0.32") 50 mm (1.96") Weatherproof aluminium Head
RHS701-B-D-3-W03-A25-8-100 Duplex 8 mm (0.32") 100 mm (3.93") Weatherproof aluminium Head
RHS701-B-D-3-W03-A25-6-45 Duplex 6 mm (0.24") 45 mm (1.77") Weatherproof aluminium Head
Model Description Catalog link
TX1HM 2-wire, non-isolated temperature transmitter
SCC641 2-wire, isolated temperature transmitter
SCC642 2-wire, non-isolated, programmable temperature transmitter